Date

: 1/7/2025

Location:

Teams

Match #1

Final Score:

Weight

106
N3
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215

HWT

Match #2
Final Score
Weight
106
N3
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
HWT

Match #3:
Final Score:

Weight

Season Record to Date:
H-10 Record to Date:

: West Monona, Missouri Valley, Tri-Center

¢ West Monona
42
Denison
Antonio Lara
Daniel Perez
Aiden Lara
Tyler Stanton
Anthony Valtierra
Brian Cordero
Jackson Graeve
Trae Hartwig
David Raymundo-Lopez
Kyler Desy
Javier Medina
Richard Cruz-Nieto
Malachi Esteves
Steven Ayala

: Missouri Valley
: 41
Denison
Antonio Lara
Daniel Perez
Aiden Lara
Tyler Stanton
Anthony Valtierra
Brian Cordero
Jackson Graeve
Trae Hartwig
David Raymundo-Lopez
Kyler Desy
Javier Medina
Richard Cruz-Nieto
Malachi Esteves
Steven Ayala

Tri-Center
54
Denison

Winner:
39
West Monona
Slate Ewing
OPEN
Jerry Green
Brody Carter
Blake Menish

Blazen Beermann
Kaleb Crosgrove
Nick Koenigs
Maverick Goslar
Keegan Wiggs
OPEN

Evan Carrier

Ben Monahan
Jakob Brewer

Winner:
42
Missouri Valley
OPEN
Hunter Hussing
Matthew Cliffe
Louis Waite
Owen Becerra
Luke Schroeder
Toben Lasater
Luke Cleaver
Julyan Tyson
Draeson Allen

Wayne Larson
Noah Cox
Suli Tuameheleon
OPEN
Winner:
27
Tri-Center

36
111

Denison-Schleswig

Result
WBF (3:45)
Won by Forfeit
WBF (0:59)
LBF (0:45)
LBF (1:54)
WBF (3:13)
WBF (1:44)
Lost 4-9
LBF (3:03)
LBF (1:53)
Won by Forfeit
LBF (2:23)
LBF (1:04)
WBF (1:30)

Missouri Valley

Result
Won by Forfeit
LBF (2:12)
WRBTF 19-3
LBF (0:42)
LBF (2:59
LBF (2:00)
WBF (1:24)
LBF (1:44)
LBF (1:46)
LBF (1:01
WBF (0:32)
WBF (2:50)
WBF (0:31)
Won by Forfeit

Denison-Schleswig

Result



106
13
120
126
132
128
144
150
157
165
175
190
215

HWT

Weight

N3

N3

165

132

132

Antonio Lara
Daniel Perez
Aiden Lara

Tyler Stanton
Anthony Valtierra
Brian Cordero
Jackson Graeve
Trae Hartwig

OPEN

OPEN

Carter Gittins
Christopher Rock
Tucker Olsen
Steven Ring
OPEN

Noah Goodwin

David Raymundo-Lopez Judah York

Kyler Desy
Javier Medina

Richard Cruz-Nieto

Malachi Esteves
Steven Ayala

Denison
William Mathies

William Mathies
Ryder Luth

Luis Valdez
Jayden Bradley
Jayden Rodrigues

Luis Valdez

OPEN
Matthew Tibbits
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Junior Varsity Results

Opponent

Giacorrie Bartalini
(Missouri Valley)

Ethan Sinclair (Missouri

Valley)

Julian Everline (Missouri

Valley)

Jayvion Perez (West

Monona)

Asher Moore (West

Monona)

Asher Moore (West

Monona)

Evan Good (Tri-Center)

Comments from Head Coach: Parker Preul

The Monarchs came out with two dual wins Thursday night. There was a lot of fight from the
Monarchs tonight. We had three tough duals. We lost only one of the three to Missouri-Valley
by one point. This was a huge step for the squad as we were missing multiple sytarters in the
line up tonight. We look forward to getting these guys back. We travel to HArlan Saturday for

our first tournament of the year.

Won by Forfeit
Won by Forfeit
Lost 12-16

LBF (0:34)

LBF (1:10)

LBF (0:57)
Won by Forfeit
WBF (2:17)

LBF (1:55)

Won by Forfeit
WBF (2:00)
Won by Forfeit
Won by Forfeit
Won by Forfeit

Result
LBF (418)

WBF (1:45)
WBF (0:29)
LBF (3:03)
WBF (1:32)
LBF (3:06

Lost 15-19



